English - Italiano
MADE IN ITALY
Range
Specifiche standard
The new Energy Industrial ECO range, from 70 to
1800 kVA, is designed for standby applications,
both for emergency power and stationary use,
offering an excellent quality-price ratio.

Weight
Peso
Fuel Tank
Serbatoio
ATS
kVA kW kVA kW mm L x W x H Kg Lt A
8
0
 -
2
0
0
 k
V
A
EY-E70HY-SA 70 56 75 60 HYUNDAI SP344CC WEG GTA-201AIHE 2300 x 1000 x 1350 1290 100 160
EY-E80HY-SA 80 64 90 72 HYUNDAI SP344CC WEG GTA-202AIVS 2500 x 1100 x 1470 1410 190 160
EY-E80F-SA 80 64 90 72 IVECO FPT N45SM3 WEG GTA-202AIVS 2500 x 1100 x 1470 1324 200 160
EY-E80P-SA 80 64 90 72 PERKINS 1104A-44TG2 WEG GTA-202AIVS 2500 x 1100 x 1470 1276 200 160
EY-E100HY-SA 100 80 110 88 HYUNDAI SP344CC WEG GTA-202AIVJ 2500 x 1100 x 1470 1450 190 160
EY-E100F-SA 100 80 110 88 IVECO FPT N45TM2A WEG GTA-202AIVJ 2500 x 1100 x 1470 1307 190 160
EY-E100P-SA 100 80 110 88 PERKINS 1104C-44TAG2 WEG GTA-202AIVJ 2500 x 1100 x 1470 1257 200 160
EY-E120F-SA 120 96 132 105 IVECO FPT N45TM3 WEG GTA-251AIHD 2500 x 1100 x 1470 1494 200 250
EY-E130F-SA 130 104 143 114 IVECO FPT N67SM1 WEG GTA-251AIHD 3000 x 1100 x 1600 1652 235 250
EY-E135P-SA 135 108 150 120 PERKINS 1106A-70TG1 WEG GTA-251AIHD 3000 x 1100 x 1600 1745 235 250
EY-E150P-SA 150 120 165 132 PERKINS 1106A-70TAG2 WEG GTA-251AIHE 3000 x 1100 x 1600 1809 235 250
EY-E160HY-SA 160 128 180 144 HYUNDAI DP054CB WEG GTA-251AIHE 3000 x 1100 x 1600 1795 235 250
EY-E170F-SA 170 136 187 150 IVECO FPT N67TM4 WEG GTA-251AIHE 3000 x 1100 x 1600 1703 235 250
EY-E180P-SA 180 144 198 158 PERKINS 1106A-70TAG3 WEG GTA-251AIHE 3300 x 1200 x 1850 2145 350 400
EY-E200HY-SA 200 160 220 176 HYUNDAI DP054CC WEG AG10-250SI10AI 3300 x 1200 x 1850 2260 350 400
EY-E200F-SA 200 160 220 176 IVECO FPT N67TM7 WEG AG10-250SI10AI 3300 x 1200 x 1850 2196 350 400
EY-E200P-SA 200 160 220 176 PERKINS 1106A-70TAG4 WEG AG10-250SI10AI 3300 x 1200 x 1850 2417 350 400
2
5
0
 -
5
0
0
  k
V
A
EY-E225P-SA 225 180 250 200 PERKINS 1206A-E70TTAG2 WEG AG10-250SI20AI 3300 x 1200 x 1850 2447 350 400
EY-E250HY-SA 250 200 275 220 HYUNDAI DP086CC WEG AG10-250SI20AI 3800 x 1300 x 1850 2580 530 400
EY-E250F-SA 250 200 275 220 IVECO FPT N67TE8P WEG AG10-250SI20AI 3300 x 1200 x 1850 2308 350 400
EY-E250P-SA 250 200 275 220 PERKINS 1206A-E70TTAG3 WEG AG10-250SI20AI 3300 x 1200 x 1850 2251 350 400
EY-E300HY-SA 300 240 330 264 HYUNDAI DP086CE WEG AG10-250MI10AI 3800 x 1300 x 1850 2760 530 630
EY-E300F-SA 300 240 330 264 IVECO FPT CURSOR87TE4 WEG AG10-250MI10AI 3800 x 1300 x 1850 2813 550 630
EY-E325P-SA 325 260 360 288 PERKINS 1506A-88TAG5 WEG AG10-250MI10AI 3800 x 1300 x 1850 3016 550 630
EY-E350F-SA 350 280 385 308 IVECO FPT CURSOR13TE2A WEG AG10-250MI20AI 3800 x 1300 x 1850 3131 550 630
EY-E365HY-SA 365 290 400 320 HYUNDAI DP126LB WEG AG10-250MI20AI 3800 x 1300 x 1850 3380 530 800
EY-E365P-SA 365 290 400 320 PERKINS 1506A-88TAG5 WEG AG10-250MI20AI 3800 x 1300 x 1850 3016 550 800
EY-E400F-SA 400 320 440 352 IVECO FPT CURSOR13TE3A WEG AG10-280MI20AI 3800 x 1300 x 1850 3411 550 800
EY-E400P-SA 400 320 440 352 PERKINS 2206D-E13TAG3 WEG AG10-280MI20AI 4200 x1700 x 2300 4255 900 800
EY-E430HY-SA 430 344 450 360 HYUNDAI DP126CD WEG AG10-280MI20AI 4000 x1700 x 2380 3467 800 800
EY-E450F-SA 450 360 495 396 IVECO FPT CURSOR13TE6W WEG AG10-280MI40AI 4200 x1700 x 2300 3871 900 800
EY-E450P-SA 450 360 495 396 PERKINS 2506A-E15TAG1 WEG AG10-280MI40AI 4200 x1700 x 2300 4506 900 800
EY-E455HY-SA 455 365 500 400 HYUNDAI DP126CE WEG AG10-280MI40AI 4000 x1700 x 2380 3551 800 800
EY-E500F-SA 500 400 550 440 IVECO FPT CURSOR13TE7W WEG AG10-280MI40AI 4200 x1700 x 2300 3946 900 800
EY-E500P-SA 500 400 550 440 PERKINS 2506A-E15TAG2 WEG AG10-280MI40AI 4200 x1700 x 2300 4531 900 800
EY-E520HY-SA 520 415 572 457 HYUNDAI DP158LD WEG AG10-280MI40AI 4200 x1700 x 2300 4250 900 800
6
0
0
 -
1
0
0
0
 k
V
A
EY-E570HY-SA 570 460 630 504 HYUNDAI DP158CC WEG AG10-315MI20AI 4500 x1700 x 2380 4376 1000 1250
EY-E600F-SA 600 480 660 528 IVECO FPT CURSOR16TE1W WEG AG10-315MI20AI 4200 x1700 x 2300 4485 900 1250
EY-E600P-SA 600 480 660 528 PERKINS 2806A-E18TAG1A WEG AG10-315MI20AI 4500 x 1700 x 2380 4977 1000 1250
EY-E645HY-SA 645 515 710 568 HYUNDAI DP158CD WEG AG10-315MI20AI 4500 x1700 x 2380 4477 1000 1250
EY-E650P-SA 650 520 715 572 PERKINS 2806A-E18TAG2 WEG AG10-315MI20AI 4500 x 1700 x 2380 5060 1000 1250
EY-E680HY-SA 680 545 750 600 HYUNDAI DP222LB WEG AG10-315MI20AI 4500 x 1700 x 2300 5180 1000 1250
EY-E700P-SA 700 560 780 624 PERKINS 2806A-E18TTAG4 WEG AG10-315MI30AI 5000 x 1800 x 2400 5849 1000 1250
EY-E750HY-SA 750 600 825 660 HYUNDAI DP222LC WEG AG10-315MI30AI 4500 x 1700 x 2300 5320 1000 1250
EY-E750P-SA 750 600 825 660 PERKINS 2806A-E18TTAG5 WEG AG10-315MI30AI 5000 x 1800 x 2400 5930 1000 1250
EY-E800P-SA 800 640 880 704 PERKINS 4006-23TAG3A WEG AG10-315MI40AI 5800 x 1800 x 2500 6843 1000 1600
EY-E830HY-SA 830 670 920 736 HYUNDAI DP222CB WEG AG10-315MI40AI 5000 x 1700 x 2400 6030 1000 1600
EY-E900HY-SA 900 720 990 792 HYUNDAI DP222CC WEG GTA-352EIZS 5000 x 1700 x 2400 6030 1000 1600
EY-E900P-SA 900 720 990 792 PERKINS 4008TAG1A WEG GTA-352EIZS 5800 x 1800 x 2500 8263 1000 1600
EY-E1000P-SA 1000 800 1100 880 PERKINS 4008TAG2A WEG GTA-352EIYS 5800 x 1800 x 2500 8263 1000 1600
1
1
2
5
 -
1
8
0
0
 k
V
A
EY-E1125P-SA 1125 900 1250 1000 PERKINS 4008-30TAG3A WEG AG10-355MI70AI 5800 x 2300 x 2500 9122 1000 2000
EY-E1250P-SA 1250 1000 1375 1100 PERKINS 4012-46TWG2A WEG AG10-355MI80AI 7500 x 2300 x 2500 12883 1500 2000
EY-E1360P-SA 1360 1088 1496 1197 PERKINS 4012-46TWG3A WEG AG10-355MI90EI 7500 x 2300 x 2500 13121 1500 2500
EY-E1500P-SA 1500 1200 1650 1320 PERKINS 4012-46TAG2A WEG AG10-355MI90EI 7500 x 2300 x 2500 13620 1500 2500
EY-E1700P-SA 1700 1360 1870 1496 PERKINS 4012-46TAG3A WEG AG10-400MI90HI 9000 x 2300 x 2500 13850 1500 3200
EY-E1800P-SA 1800 1440 1980 1584 PERKINS 4016-61TRG1 WEG AG10-400MI90HI 12000 x 2300 x 2500 15014 2000 3200
TWIN
Industrial ECO TWIN di Energy, disponibile con potenze
da 800 a 1650 kVA è equipaggiata con motorizzazioni
Iveco o Hyundai e rappresenta una soluzione avanzata

Fuel Tank
Serbatoio
ATS
kVA kW kVA kW mm L x W x H Kg Lt A
6
0
0
 -
1
0
0
0
 k
V
A
EY-E800FT-SA 800 640 880 704
2 x IVECO FPT
CURSOR13TE3A
2 x WEG
AG10-280MI20AI
8000 x 1700 x 2500 9072 1000 1600
EY-E900FT-SA 900 720 990 792
2 x IVECO FPT
CURSOR13TE6W
2 x WEG
AG10-280MI30AI
9000 x 1700 x 2500 10374 1500 1600
EY-E1000HYT-SA 1000 800 1100 880 2 x HYUNDAI DP158LD
2 x WEG
AG10-280MI40AI
9000 x 1700 x 2500 8348 1500 1600
EY-E1000FT-SA 1000 800 1100 880
2 x IVECO FPT
CURSOR13TE7W
2 x WEG
AG10-280MI40AI
9000 x 1700 x 2500 10474 1500 1600
1
1
2
5
 -
1
8
0
0
  k
V
A
EY-E1100HYT-SA 1100 880 1200 968 2 x HYUNDAI DP180LA
2 x WEG
AG10-315MI15AI
9000 x 1700 x 2500 8892 1500 2000
EY-E1200FT-SA 1200 960 1320 1056
2 x IVECO FPT
CURSOR16TE1W
2 x WEG
AG10-315MI20AI
9000 x 1700 x 2500 11285 1500 2000
EY-E1250HYT-SA 1250 1000 1375 1100 2 x HYUNDAI DP180LB
2 x WEG
AG10-315MI20AI
9000 x1700 x 2500 11845 1500 2000
EY-E1350HYT-SA 1350 1080 1485 1188 2 x HYUNDAI DP222LB
2 x WEG
AG10-315MI20AI
9000 x1700 x 2500 11973 1500 2500
EY-E1500HYT-SA 1500 1200 1650 1320 2 x HYUNDAI DP222LC
2 x WEG
AG10-315MI30AI
9000 x1700 x 2500 12130 1500 2500
EY-E1650HYT-SA 1650 1320 1810 1452 2 x HYUNDAI DP222CB
2 x WEG
AG10-315MI40AI
11000 x1700 x 2500 14129 2000 3200
1

Potenza LTP Engine type
Tipo Motore
Alternator Type
Tipo Alternatore
ATS
kVA kW kVA kW A
8
0
 -
2
0
0
 k
V
A
EY-ES70HY-SA 70 56 75 60 HYUNDAI SP344CC WEG GTA-201AIHE 160
EY-ES80HY-SA 80 64 90 72 HYUNDAI SP344CC WEG GTA-202AIVS 160
EY-ES100HY-SA 100 80 110 88 HYUNDAI SP344CC WEG GTA-202AIVJ 160
EY-ES160HY-SA 160 128 180 144 HYUNDAI DP054CB WEG GTA-251AIHE 250
EY-ES200HY-SA 200 160 220 176 HYUNDAI DP054CC WEG AG10-250SI10AI 400
2
5
0
 -
5
0
0
  k
V
A
EY-ES250HY-SA 250 200 275 220 HYUNDAI DP086CC WEG AG10-250SI20AI 400
EY-ES300HY-SA 300 240 330 264 HYUNDAI DP086CE WEG AG10-250MI10AI 630
EY-ES365HY-SA 365 290 400 320 HYUNDAI DP126LB WEG AG10-250MI20AI 800
EY-ES430HY-SA 430 344 450 360 HYUNDAI DP126CD WEG AG10-280MI20AI 800
EY-ES455HY-SA 455 365 500 400 HYUNDAI DP126CE WEG AG10-280MI30AI 800
EY-ES520HY-SA 520 415 572 457 HYUNDAI DP158LD WEG AG10-280MI40AI 800
6
0
0
 -
1
0
0
0
 k
V
A
EY-ES570HY-SA 570 460 630 504 HYUNDAI DP158CC WEG AG10-315MI15AI 1250
EY-ES645HY-SA 645 515 710 568 HYUNDAI DP158CD WEG AG10-315MI20AI 1250
EY-ES680HY-SA 680 545 750 600 HYUNDAI DP222LB WEG AG10-315MI20AI 1250
EY-ES750HY-SA 750 600 825 660 HYUNDAI DP222LC WEG AG10-315MI30AI 1250
MADE IN ITALY
ENERGY S.R.L.
Via del Progresso, 35 • 36054 Montebello Vicentino, VI • Italia
T. +39 0444 450422 • info@energy-gruppi.it • www.energy-gruppi.it